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Provinciale kampioenschappen -

Maandag 25/04/2011 — W042

400m horden 0,914m Jun Heren
1 486 Vanluchene Tom AVMO 59.54
2 395 Huyghe Jon KKS 59.80
400m horden 0,914m Sen Heren
Reeks:1
1 1947 Zephirin Joachim KKS 58.41
2 2674 Decraene Wouter AZW 61.65
3 3274 Migneau Maarten AZW 64.88
4821 Braems Patrick AZW NA
Reeks:2
1 2499 Devlieger Kirsten FLAC 53.51
2 2501 Hoet Niels FLAC 55.55
3 2073 Carly Jan FLAC 57.78
400m horden 0,84m Sch Heren
1 2758 Bral Francis AVMO 59.55
2 2664 Demuynck Thibault HCO 60.51
3 2724 Vrancken Arno HCO 64.15
2989 Depoortere Tuur FLAC NA
300m horden 0, 762m Cad Heren
1 711  Sercu Olivier AZW 42.40
2 839 Van De Sande Alessandro OB 43.01
3 904 Maton Mathijs AVMO 44.31
4 705 Le Roy Kristof AZW 44.62
5 1597 Lammertyn Niels HAC 47.59
6 707  Christiaens Pieter AZW 48.93
100 neter Cad Danes Reeksen
Reeks:1 Wind : -1.3
1 812 Couvreur Fauve HCO 13.34
2 1620 Carpentier Irma AVMO 13.68
3 1553 Vanderbauwhede Asha AZW 14.25
4 900 Vanpeteghem Sofie FLAC 15.16
5 761 Lagae Marie KKS 15.31
6 1291 Deswarte Annelies KKS 15.35
Reeks:2 Wind : -1.2
1 1766 Oulare Takoba AZW 13.35
2 1548 Demeyer Laurien AZW 13.96
3 1022 Schram Eva FLAC 14.08
4 1447 Claus Ellen AVMO 14.25
5 764 Callens Amiena KKS 14.26
6 1024 Verstraete Charlie FLAC 15.60
Reeks:3  Wind:-3.2
1 727 Verdonck Michele AZW 13.22
2 1092 Vancoppenolle Anneleen HCO 14.01
3 876 Devloo Esther FLAC 14.02
4 878 Naessens Michelle FLAC 15.05
5 1090 Maes Celestien HCO 15.24
Reeks:4 Wind : -1.5
1 725 Dheedene Fyllis AZW 13.29
2 730 Cottyn Sara AZW 13.98
3 1276 Michiels Hege MACW 14.28
4 1411 Naessens Lotte AZW 15.73
5 871 Devos Hanneke OB 16.42
100 neter Cad Danes Finale
Wind : -0.5
1 727 Verdonck Michele AZW 12.89
2 725 Dheedene Fyllis AZW 13.09
3 812 Couvreur Fauve HCO 13.43
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100 neter
Wind : 0.0
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1766
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1548

3348
2810
2658
2752
2665

3278
2654
2657
2950
2748
3200

2909
3100
2783
3131
2814
2864

Carpentier Irma
Oulare Takoba
Cottyn Sara
Demeyer Laurien

AVMO 13.65
AZW 13.68

AZW 13.75
AZW 14.02

Sch Danes Reeksen

Wind : -0.8

Laga Astrid
Gaethofs Stephanie
Gaillart Laura
Hoste Kato

Tandt Lise

Wind : -0.5

Depuydt Orphee
Derolez Marie
Dupont Louise
Sabbe Jolijn
Geuskens Sofie
Golze Zora

Wind : -1.6

Moerman Jelien
Swiers Hanne
Vrancken Kelly
Duchateau Felke
Degrijse Sofie
Pugliari Eline

Sch Danes Final e

3278
3348
3100
2909
2654
2783
2657

Wind : -1.0
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100 neter

351
310
344
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697

Wind : -1.9

1
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1496
1274

1225
1089
1514
1088
860
1095
816
729
946
1447

Depuydt Orphee
Laga Astrid
Swiers Hanne
Moerman Jelien
Derolez Marie
Vrancken Kelly
Dupont Louise

Jun Danmes Final e

Rutjens Sarah
Blanckaert Lien
Verschuere Clotilde
Tahon Charlotte
Steen Eline
Lannoo Lien
Delbeke Marie

Sen Danes Final e

Vermeersch Sarah
Waegebaert Natasja

Cad Danes
Vanpoucke Ella
Devriendt Silke
Vandeputte Hanne
Danneels Christine
Dedeyne Annouk
Vandeputte Manon
Defer Luna
Beel Clara
Valcke Hanne
Claus Ellen

FLAC 12.77

AVMO 13.53

AZW 13.70
OB 13.79
KKS 15.01

HAC 12.64
AZW 12.98
AZW 13.35
HCO 13.61
HCO 14.00
MACW 16.47

MACW 12.97
AZW 12.98
HCO 13.24
OB 13.52
AVMO 14.23
FLAC 14.80

HAC 12.39
FLAC 12.65
AZW 12.66
MACW 12.67
AZW 12.71
HCO 12.94
AZW 13.11

OB 1221
HCO 12.58
FLAC 12.85
HAC 13.01
HCO 13.47
BEHO 13.91
FLAC 14.76

AVMO 13.64
AZW 14.29

FLAC 2'18.27
HCO 2'22.57

HAC 2'25.68
HCO 2'26.55

FLAC 2'32.56

HCO 2'34.38

HCO 2'34.87
AZW 2'37.72

AVMO 2'44.11

AVMO 2'54.71
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2707
2660
3105
3012
3011
2915
2751
2655
3104
2766
3103

J
678
354
328
350
360

1369
1418
1529
1535
1416
1600
3427

2684
7429
6054
2780
4894

2349
6837
1947
2798
1927
2180

2613
1928
2177
2067
1948
1946

Sch Danes
Carton Louise
Vande Velde Thaisa
Vanhoutte Jonie
Vandepitte Sophie
Derycke Joyce
Craeye Frances
Stubbe Louise
Carrein Febe
Bruynooghe Emilie
Roelens Sylvia
Warnez Britt

un Danmes
Luyssen Aline
Mercier Elien

Dejonckheere Yasmina

Brysbaert Romina

Vanhoorneweder Maaike

Sen Danes
Smissaert Sara
Vandevelde Liesbeth
Content Linde
Arteel Sanne
Tack Lore
Haghedooren Jasmine
Morlion Kristien

Sen Heren

Van De Walle Vincent
Dewulf Carlos
Dejonckheere Wim
De Busschere Michiel
Lannoo Luc

Du Pan Tom
Tanghe Jeroen
Zephirin Joachim
Vandewalle Jeroen
Rommens Thijs
Vanluchene Glenn

Laplace Duchan
Rotsaert Tibo
Piccavet Niels
Van Belle David
Herreman Lars
Herreman Ingmar

Jun Heren

448
631
438
450
449
485

2692
2714
2601
2720
3173

Invernizzi Nikola
Hoet Jorg
Dekiere Bram
Vandaele Stein
Viaene Nico
Deprez Jochen

Sch Heren

Bonte Alexander
Riviere Laurens
Vandenbulcke Dylan
Storme Tobias
Weiss Dempsey

HCO 2'20.37

AZW 2'21.05

FLAC 2'23.03

FLAC 2'24.02
FLAC 2'27.13
HCO 2'30.37
OB 2'31.76
AZW 2'32.53

FLAC 2'36.62

HCO 2'44.51
FLAC 2'46.84

AZW 2'21.52
HCO 2'27.48

94
94
94
94
95
94
94
95
95
94
95

93 P
93 P

AVR 2'39.97 92 P

FLAC 2'46.49

93

FLAC 2'51.78 93

HCO 2'21.06 87
AVMO 2'22.82 89
OB 2'25.65 87
FLAC 2'26.45 91
AVMO 2'28.16 87
AVR 2'35.71 91
MACW 2'39.03 Mas
AVR 56.42 90
FLAC 58.04 Mas
AVR 59.26 Mas
FLAC 62.53 88
BEHO 64.62 Mas
HCO 51.93 89
AVMO 54.39 Mas
KKS 54.88 85
AVR 55.80 85
AZW 56.55 90
AVMO 57.18 89
AVMO 50.27 86 P
AZW 50.94 90 P
AVMO 50.97 87 P
OB 52.73 83
KKS 53.07 87
KKS NA 86
HCO 49.54 93 Pr
FLAC 50.01 92 Pr
FLAC 51.82 93 Pr
OB 52.43 92
OB 55.60 93
AVMO 55.92 93
OB 53.70 95
HCO 55.73 95
AZW 57.72 95
HCO 58.01 94
MACW 61.28 95
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Reeks:2

1 2894 Decadt Hannes MACW 51.60 94 P
2 2757 Van Acker Manuel AVMO 52.36 95
3 3129 Vandekerckhove Arne AVMO 52.37 94
4 2723 Verborgh Alexander HCO 52.81 95
5 2698 De Craene Wannes OB 53.53 95
400 neter Cad Heren
Reeks:1
1 840 Willem Ward OB 62.14 97
2 1227 Van Hauter Maarten MACW 64.08 97
3 1388 Vergotte Arnaud FLAC 65.32 97
4 905 Devriese Thomas AVMO 65.40 96
Reeks:2
1 705 Le Roy Kristof AZW 58.30 97
2 901 Bruwaert Jakob AVMO 60.00 97
3 841 Bonte Pieterjan OB 60.46 97
4 1380 Spiessens Arne AVMO 61.87 97
Reeks:3
1 1307 Tack Tiemen AZW 56.11 96 P
2 839 Van De Sande Alessandro OB 56.62 97
3 1294 Verdonck Simon MACW 57.16 96
4 710 Sercu Julien AZW 57.57 96
100m horden 0,914m Cad Heren
Wind : -0.9
1 704 Vanwelsenaere Sander AZW 15.37 97
2 1597 Lammertyn Niels HAC 18.51 97 P
711  Sercu Olivier AZW DIS 96
110m horden 0,914m Sch Heren
Wind : -0.3
1 2700 Tommelein Leander OB 14.87 94 P
2 3337 Verdonck Emile AZW 16.43 95 P
3 2664 Demuynck Thibault HCO 16.94 95 P
4 2758 Bral Francis AVMO 17.27 94
110m horden 1, 00m Jun Heren
Wind : -0.7
1 420 Demuynck Virgile HCO 15.16 92 Pr
110m horden 1,067m Sen Heren
Wind : -0.7
1 2501 Hoet Niels FLAC 16.03 88 P
3266 Cannaert Franck AVMO NA 88
1500 neter Cad Heren
1 866 Vandamme Vic HCO 4'51.89 97 P
2 843 Kinget Loewis OB 4'53.47 97 P
3 1234 Cornelus Ruben OB 4'55.12 96
4 1177 Callens Klaas FLAC 4'55.53 96
5 852 Outtier Lukas FLAC 4'58.67 96
6 1353 Dedrie Arne MACW 5'01.94 97
7 739 Maricau Florens KKS 5'03.27 96
8 829 Werbrouck Michael FLAC 5'04.02 97
9 1018 Lannoo Brecht AVMO 5'06.69 96
10 1053 De Roo Jokke OB 5'07.57 97
11 1044 De Jonghe Seppe HCO 5'07.74 97
12 1063 Fortrij Lowie MACW 5'08.29 97
13 1511 Storme Mendel AVMO 5'42.81 97
1500 neter Sch Heren
1 3138 Van Melkebeke Jonas FLAC 4'21.55 94
2 2893 Vanbecelaere Sebastiaan MACW 4'25.22 94
3 2901 Moons Hannes OB 4'27.59 95
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3018 Vercruyce Tyson MACW 4'33.81 94

2701 Van Steenkiste Jasper OB 4'53.32 95
1500 neter Jun Her en

393 Van Bruaene Wout KKS 4'11.08 93 P

488 Petralia Jan AVMO 4'12.11 92 P

483 Braekevelt Jeroen AVMO 4'16.54 93 P

689 Bruynooghe Maxim FLAC 4'18.80 93

682 Woets Kilian FLAC 4'27.33 93

630 Dedeyne Gertjan FLAC 4'45.70 93
1500 neter Sen Heren

2185 Vandevelde Ruben AVMO 3'54.34 88

1976 Vandermeersch Thijs HAC 3'57.23 90

2059 Meire Tom OB 3'58.89 86

7410 Verkaemer Bart AVMO 4'06.82 Mas

2184 Callewaert Thomas AVMO 4'08.25 88

2682 Coene Pieter FLAC 4'10.48 89

5388 Willems Christophe AVMO 4'31.32 Mas

6544 Vervaeke Jan AZW 4'32.34 Mas

5926 Inghelbrecht Andy HAC NA Mas

7223 Vandewiele Jurgen HAC NA Mas

6660 Vanhoutte Gunther AVMO NA Mas

200 neter Cad Danes

Reeks:1 Wind : -1.5

1 764 Callens Amiena KKS 28.76 96

2 946 Valcke Hanne AVMO 31.05 96

3 878 Naessens Michelle FLAC 31.08 97

4 1291 Deswarte Annelies KKS 31.58 97

900 Vanpeteghem Sofie FLAC DIS 96

Reeks:2 Wind : 0.3

1 728 Verstraete Charlotte AZW 27.26 96 Pr

2 1620 Carpentier Irma AVMO 27.52 96

3 1176 Hessel Danielle AVR 27.74 97

4 730 Cottyn Sara AZW 28.00 96

5 1092 Vancoppenolle Anneleen HCO 29.24 97

6 1553 Vanderbauwhede Asha AZW 30.53 96
Reeks:3  Wind:-0.8

1 727 Verdonck Michele AZW 26.33 97 Pr

2 725 Dheedene Fyllis AZW 26.61 97 Pr

3 812 Couvreur Fauve HCO 27.58 96

4 1085 Beel Esther HCO 28.12 97

5 1095 Vandeputte Manon HCO 28.90 96

6 1090 Maes Celestien HCO 30.90 97
200 neter Sch Danes
Reeks:1  Wind: 0.3

1 2814 Degrijse Sofie AVMO 28.66 94

2 2748 Geuskens Sofie HCO 28.67 94

3 3336 Mziouga Aya* HAC 29.27 95

4 2864 Pugliari Eline FLAC 30.96 95

3200 Golze Zora MACW NG 95

Reeks:2 Wind : -2.9

1 2950 Sabbe Jolijn HCO 27.30 95

2 3131 Duchateau Felke OB 28.12 94

3 2752 Hoste Kato OB 28.71 94

4 2811 Cannaert Tisia AVMO 28.77 95

5 2915 Craeye Frances HCO 29.38 94
Reeks:3 Wind : -1.4

1 2657 Dupont Louise AZW 26.88 94

2 3215 Mensaert Celine HAC 26.97 95

3 2783 Vrancken Kelly HCO 27.05 94

4 2658 Gaillart Laura AZW 27.64 94

5 2810 Gaethofs Stephanie AVMO 27.76 95

r. Wvl.1
r. WvI.2
r. WvI.3

Pr. Wvl.1
Pr. WVI.2
Pr. WVI.3
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Reeks:4  Wind:-1.0
1 3278 Depuydt Orphee HAC 25.59 95 P
2 3100 Swiers Hanne AZW 25.95 95 P
3 3348 Laga Astrid FLAC 26.13 95 P
4 2813 Vlaeminck Fieke AVMO 26.51 94
5 2654 Derolez Marie AZW 26.55 95
6 2909 Moerman Jelien MACW 26.73 95
200 neter Jun Danes
Reeks:1  Wind:-1.8
1 379 Vanluchene Hanna AVMO 27.42 93
2 444  Steen Eline HCO 27.89 93
3 697 Delbeke Marie FLAC 29.95 92
Reeks:2  Wind:-0.4
1 351 Rutjens Sarah OB 24.82 92 Pr
2 310 Blanckaert Lien HCO 25.62 92 Pr
3 631 Tahon Charlotte HAC 26.51 92 Pr
4 293 Lannoo Lien BEHO 27.62 92
200 neter Sen Danes
Reeks:1  Wind:-1.1
1 1693 Buyze Ine AZW 26.65 91 P
2 1348 Six Evy AVR 27.50 91 P
3 1496 Vermeersch Sarah AVMO 27.61 79 P
4 1856 Piccavet Elien FLAC 27.78 86
5 1354 Meire Joke OB 28.64 83
6 1274 Waegebaert Natasja AZW 29.10 91
3000 neter Sch Heren
1 2624 Casteele Steven KKS 9'00.69 94
2 2759 Vandekerckhove Sander AVMO 9'41.62 94
3 2760 Valcke Mathias AVMO 9'46.13 94
4 2898 Crevits Arne MACW 10'05.64 95
5 8621 Decoodt Lander MACW 10'18.33 94
6 3145 Van Oost Loic AVR 11'02.83 95
7 2905 Fortrij Bert MACW 12'07.97 94
5000 neter Jun & Sen Heren
1 2795 Depoortere Dries AVR 15'22.87  Sen
2 3113 Vanhaverbeke Charles FLAC 15'29.93 Sen
3 2352 Lammens Stijn HCO 15'48.09 Sen
4 1977 Mestdagh Simon HAC 15'55.11 Sen
5 2064 Maene Bart OB 16'23.16 Sen
6 2948 Vanhecke Jetro HCO 16'26.53 Sen
7 2072 Brysbaert Kevin FLAC 16'52.76  Sen
8 6938 Huyghe Kristof AVR 17'07.78 Mas
9 2179 Vromman Jan AVMO 17'22.08 Sen
10 5392 Lannoo Dirk AVMO 17'31.11 Mas
11 566 Du Pan Jim HCO 17'42.18 Jun

488 Petralia Jan
5120 De Paemelaere Nick

hi nkst apspri ngen Cad Heren
708 Dekocker Ruben
1332 Duchateau Jarne
1226 Vanbesien Alfons

A WNPE

hi nkst apspri ngen Sch Heren
1 2895 Dieryck Gertjan
2 3284 Staelens Brent

kogel st ot en 3, 000kg
1 1762 Deketelaere Jana
2 945 Callens Delphine
3 1638 Hanssens Rachel

AVMO

822 Demeulemeester Matthias

NA Jun 92

AVR NA Mas 63

AZW 11.55m -0.3

OB 11.06m +0.5

FLAC 9.83m -0.6
FLAC 9.77m -0.5

MACW 12.31m -0.2
HAC 12.01m +0.0

Cad Danes

MACW 9.65m 97 P
AVMO 9.38m 96 Pr
HAC 9.31m 96 P
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4 1178 Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 8.63m 96
5 1659 Baert Hannah AZW 8.27m 97

6 1088 Danneels Christine HCO 7.99m 96
7 947  Tierenteyn Evelien AVMO 7.69m 96
8 1411 Naessens Lotte AZW 7.66m 97

9 1099 Luckx Charlotte MACW 7.62m 97
10 868 Calus Kiona OB 7.29m 96

11 1277 Beyens Eva MACW 6.19m 97

di scuswer pen 1, 000kg Jun Danes

1 667 Deketelaere Laura MACW 28.74m 93 Pr . WVIL1
2 279 Vanneste Perla AZW 26.06m 93 Pr . WVI.2
3 527 Vercruyce Kim MACW 23.65m 92 Pr . WVI.3
4 570 Vandevelde Marlies FLAC 23.52m 92

di scuswer pen 1, 000kg Sen Danes
1 1414 Vanluchene Lisa AVMO 29.67m 91 P r. WvI.1
2 3130 Descamps Mariemadeleine FLAC 28.27m Mas 52 Pr. WVI.2
3 1805 Verhelst Inge FLAC 25.87m 78 P r. WvI.3
4 3188 Coene Annick AVMO 23.35m Mas 71
5 3659 Louwie Veronique MACW 18.87m Mas 65
6 1298 Wouyts Katrien KKS 18.53m 88

pol sst okspri ngen Cad Danes
1 1176 Hessel Danielle AVR 2.70m 97 P r. WvI.1
2 1276 Michiels Hege MACW 2.40m 96 P r. Wvl.2
3 749  Deloddere Kelly KKS 2.20m 97 Pr . WVIL3
4 752  Vanneste Lotte KKS 2.10m 97
5 761 Lagae Marie KKS 1.90m 97

pol sst okspri ngen Sch Danes
1 2652 Lavaert Sigrid AZW 3.02m 95 P r. Wvl.1
2 2682 Clays Laurence KKS 2.60m 95 P r. WvI.2

pol sst okspri ngen Jun Danes
1 696 Vandekerckhove Kim FLAC 2.55m 92 Pr . WVIL1

hoogspri ngen Cad Danes

1 728 Verstraete Charlotte AZW 1.59m 96 Pr .WVIL1
2 1022 Schram Eva FLAC 1.35m 97 P r. Wvl.2
3 1676 Reynaert Hermien HAC 1.35m 96 P r. WvI.3
4 1085 Beel Esther HCO 1.30m 97
5 948 Lievens Jantien AVMO 1.25m 96

1024 Verstraete Charlie FLAC GP 97

hoogspri ngen Sch Danes

1 2811 Cannaert Tisia AVMO 1.59m 95 P r. Wvl.1
2 3279 Vanbossel Amber OB 1.56m 95 P r. Wvl.2
3 3048 Balatova Adina* AZW 1.56m 95 P r. WvI.3
4 3101 Watteyne Manon AZW 1.50m 95

5 3336 Mziouga Aya* HAC 1.35m 95

5 3216 Maenhoudt Tine HAC 1.35m 94

hi nkst apspri ngen Sen Heren

1 2576 Van Schaeybroeck Karl MACW 13.81m -1.2 83 Pr. WVI.1

2 3140 Van Schaeybroeck Tom MACW 13.50m +0.0 89 Pr. WVI.2

3 3266 Cannaert Franck AVMO 12.94m +0.0 88 Pr. WVI.3

4 2073 Carly Jan FLAC 11.87m-2.1 78
kogel st ot en 4, 000kg Jun Danes

1 279 Vanneste Perla AZW 10.25m 93 Pr .WVI.1

2 667 Deketelaere Laura MACW 9.01m 93 Pr . WVI.2

3 527 Vercruyce Kim MACW 7.76m 92 Pr . WVIL3

4 379 Vanluchene Hanna AVMO 7.35m 93

5 570 Vandevelde Marlies FLAC 7.04m 92



kogel stoten 4, 000kg Sen Danes

1733
1351
1805
1414
1354
3130
3188
3659
1298
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di scuswer pen
1762
945
1099
1638
1178
948
868
947
1277

0 876

1 1103
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di scuswer pen
2812
3048
3306
2918
3047
2911

OOk, WNPE

pol sst okspri ngen

1 704
2 707
3 706

904

pol sst okspri ngen

1 2626

ver springen

3283
2895
3337
3284
2598
2896
3024
2656
3145
2724
3341
3173
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= O

hoogspri ngen
1 1733

speerwer pen 600g Cad Heren

1332
709
1353
822
862
832
1381
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Vercruysse Jesse FLAC 11.90m 91 P
Tiersen Lieselot FLAC 9.59m 90 P
Verhelst Inge FLAC 9.20m 78 P
Vanluchene Lisa AVMO 8.37m 91
Meire Joke OB 8.05m 83
Descamps Mariemadeleine FLAC 7.60m Mas
Coene Annick AVMO 7.31m Mas
Louwie Veronique MACW 6.67m Mas
Wuyts Katrien KKS 6.40m 88
1, 000kg Cad Danes
Deketelaere Jana MACW 26.12m 97 P
Callens Delphine AVMO 25.35m 96 Pr
Luckx Charlotte MACW 24.47m 97 P
Hanssens Rachel HAC 23.53m 96
Lescrauwaet Luka AVR 22.39m 96
Lievens Jantien AVMO 19.28m 96
Calus Kiona OB 19.09m 96
Tierenteyn Evelien AVMO 18.22m 96
Beyens Eva MACW 15.63m 97
Devloo Esther FLAC 14.22m 97
Depouvre Tine OB 14.04m 96
1, 000kg Sch Danes
Vackier Pauline AVMO 32.58m 94 P
Balatova Adina* AZW 28.85m 95 P
Nelis Ulrike OB 21.85m 95 P
Strubbe Claris HCO 19.76m 95
Vanbesien Flavie FLAC 19.13m 95
Pylyser Stephanie MACW 17.77m 95
Cad Her en
Vanwelsenaere Sander AZW 3.41m 97 Pr
Christiaens Pieter AZW 2.90m 97 Pr
Roose Tibo AZW 2.60m 97 Pr
Maton Mathijs AVMO GP 97
Sch Heren
Vanneste Bavo KKS 2.75m 94 P
Sch Heren
Van Nieuwenhuyze Ludovic HAC 6.29m-1.9
Dieryck Gertjan MACW 6.27m-1.4
Verdonck Emile AZW 5.94m-0.1
Staelens Brent HAC 5.64m-2.0
Roelants David AZW 5.46m-0.1
Soubry Sidney MACW 5.38m -1.6
Vanbelle Gianni OB 5.36m-1.6
Bourgois Gil HCO 5.32m-1.2
Van Oost Loic AVR 5.10m-2.0
Vrancken Arno HCO 4.65m-1.3
Lanckriet Nils OB 4.18m-1.0
Weiss Dempsey MACW NG +0.0 9
Sen Danes
Vercruysse Jesse FLAC 1.30m 91 P
Duchateau Jarne OB 56.25m 96 P
Dedecker Roben AZW 44.22m 96 Pr
Dedrie Arne MACW 36.01m 97 P
Demeulemeester Matthias FLAC 35.61m 96
Rosseel Leslie HCO 31.01m 96
Baillieu Donovan FLAC 28.46m 97
Van Wetter Thyllo AVMO 28.07m 96

52
71
65

94
94
95
94
94
94
95
95
95
95
94

r. Wvli.1
r. WvlI.2
r. WVI.3

r. WvI.1
. WVI.2
r. WvI.3

r. WvI.1
r. WvI.2
r. WvI.3

. WVI1
. WVI.2
. WVI3

r. Wvl.1

Pr. WVI.1
Pr. WVI.2
Pr. WVI.3

r. WvI.1

r. Wvl.1
. WVI.2
r. WVI.3



8 1492
9 1044
10 853

ver springen
1 708
2 710
3 1294
4 853
5 857
6 1307
7 1226
8 862
9 706
1227
1380
1511
832

speerwer pen 800g

487
461
486
527
829

b wWNPE

speer wer pen 800g

2978
7397
6257
6838
2180

abrwWNPRE

pol sst okspri ngen

1 487

pol sst okspri ngen

1 4821
2674

ver springen

1 395
2 420
3 672
4 829
5 413

ver spri ngen

2576
3140
2676
2177
2613
6120
2684
5239
4894

O©CoO~NOOOUOITA~A,WNPE

kogel st ot en 4, 000kg

2812
2918
3047
2911
2665
3279
3132

~NO O~ WNPE

Louagie Maarten
De Jonghe Seppe
Renson Massimo

Cad Heren
Dekocker Ruben
Sercu Julien
Verdonck Simon
Renson Massimo
Opsomer Tom
Tack Tiemen
Vanbesien Alfons
Rosseel Leslie
Roose Tibo

Van Hauter Maarten

Spiessens Arne
Storme Mendel
Baillieu Donovan

Vanluchene Robin
Vael Thijs
Vanluchene Tom

Vandommele Michiel

Colpaert Sander

Jacobs Lode
Piccavet Bart
Vercruyce Johny
De Craene Patrick
Vanluchene Glenn

Vanluchene Robin

Braems Patrick
Decraene Wouter

Jun Heren
Huyghe Jon
Demuynck Virgile
Van Daele Wouter
Colpaert Sander
Benoot Alexander

Sen Heren

Van Schaeybroeck Karl
Van Schaeybroeck Tom

Lesaffer Gilles
Piccavet Niels
Laplace Duchan
Steijvers Peter

Van De Walle Vincent

Roesbeke Rudy
Lannoo Luc

Vackier Pauline
Strubbe Claris
Vanbesien Flavie
Pylyser Stephanie
Tandt Lise
Vanbossel Amber
Van Hove Joke

Jun Heren

Sen Heren

Jun Heren

Sen Heren

FLAC 21.57m
HCO 21.05m
FLAC 20.42m

97
97
96

AZW 5.43m-1.0 9
AZW 537m-2.1 9
MACW 5.23m -0.8
FLAC 4.95m-1.7 9
HCO 4.90m-1.7 9

AZW 4.85m-1.5

FLAC 4.82m-1.6

HCO 4.52m-1.2
AZW 4.49m-2.3

MACW 4.40m -

9
9
0.9

AVMO 4.31m-2.4
AVMO 4.22m-0.9
FLAC GP +0.09

AVMO 41.16m

HCO 39.16m

AVMO 34.47m

FLAC 32.55m

AVMO 31.80m

OB 48.40m

92
93
92

Pr

93

92

83

AZW 33.00m Mas
MACW 32.85m Mas
AVMO 31.30m Mas

AVMO 30.10m

AVMO 3.40m

89

92

AZW 2.80m Mas

AZW GP

KKS 6.19m-1.5

83

9

HCO 6.02m-2.0 9
AVMO 5.98m-1.7 9

AVMO 5.44m-1.6 9
HCO 5.00m-1.5 9

MACW 6.63m -1.5
MACW 6.56m -1.4

AZW 5.71m-1.1
AVMO 5.60m-1.6

AVMO 5.54m -1.3

BEHO 5.23m-1.4

AVR 4.85m-1.1
FLAC 4.61m-1.5

BEHO 4.19m-2.2

Sch Danes

AVMO 9.62m
HCO 8.46m
FLAC 8.28m
MACW 8.24m
KKS 8.07m
OB 7.82m
OB 7.36m

94
95
95
95
95
95
95

P

P

P

Pr

Pr

72
68
63

Pr

59

WMNNDNW

89
86
87
86
Mas

Mas
Mas

Pr. WVI.1
Pr. WVI.2
Pr. WVI.3

. WVI.1
. WVI.2
. WVI.3

r. WvI.1
Pr. WVI.2
Pr. WVI.3

. WVI1

Pr. WvI.1

Pr. WVI.1
Pr. WVI.2
Pr. WVI.3

Pr. WvI.1
Pr. WVI.2
Pr. WVI.3

61
90
64
51

r. Wvli.1
r. WvlI.2
r. WVI.3



8 3105 Vanhoutte Jonie FLAC 6.79m 94
9 3104 Bruynooghe Emilie FLAC 5.82m 95

speerwer pen 700g Sch Heren

1 2656 Bourgois Gil HCO 36.61m 95 P r. Wvl.1
2 2896 Soubry Sidney MACW 34.55m 94 P r. Wvl.2
3 3019 Vercruyce John MACW 25.32m 94 P r. WvI.3
4 2601 Vandenbulcke Dylan AZW 22.29m 95

5 3341 Lanckriet Nils OB 21.40m 94

6 3024 Vanbelle Gianni OB 18.19m 95



